The second secon	
File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	5/03/2025
File Receiver Name	I No to the state of



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

to Date completed by date			Submitted On date	Grade	Signature	
File Received By	Ie Received By MUMBAI NA NA TEAM		1			
Survey	PHPMPL		4 1 1			
Preparation	13011		267 . A.C.	1 1 1		
A - Very Good, I	B - Satisfactory, C -					
File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due to reason	rates is not properly done representative	operly done, e, D Photog photo not ta o not taken, D	☐ Identification graphs not cle aken, ☐ Owner. ☐ Survey summ	is not clearly early taken, owner repre- eary sheet not	done, □ □ Selfie sentative filled	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not / Owner or owner signature not taken,
In case File is returned by the preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature	Surveyor. Rep	ort preparer to	o collect the misey. Survey has	ssing informat	ion on his	on with warning to own.
A Decrease WW and C	Dudos os	000 miles	L DETAILS			
1. Proposal/ Work (Ref. No.	order of V/S	r (202)	4-25)-1	PL816.	738	0101-
2. Type of Service		☐ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction co☐ Other 6E Certificates, ☐ TEV Repor			e, \square Cost	t vetting certificate
Type of customer		☐ Bank ☐ PSU ☐ N ☐ Company ☐ Private client			☐ Corpor client thro	ate ough Bank
4. Bank/ Fl/ Organiz Name & Address	ration S	SBI MOB		CKBAY	, 14	ARIMAN POI
5. Case Allotment Officer/ N		Name Contact Number Email Id				
	incer/		Jointag	Number		Email Id
Fees paying party	Details SHT	YAKUM PPALA	PF 9948		3 65	7
Fees paying party 6. Case Type	Details SHT	YAKUM	PF 9948	329338	g For asiting a	Email Id 1997+3.01593 61, co in account/customer
	Details SHT' VUI	YAKUM PPALA	PF 9948	32 933 8 □ Case fo	r exiting a	19m+3.01593 61,001in
6. Case Type7. Fees Details	Amount	PALA ase for Fresh	Advance Amo	32 933 8 □ Case fo	r exiting a	199743.01593 61, co in account/ customer will be paid by

	Type of Property	RESIDENTIFC FORT
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other:
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Email Id
١.	Account Name	CIHHEDA -
ō.	Property Address	MIS, KISHOR KALYAMJI CORP CC FCAT NO D-31, 3rd FCOOR, D-VYING GRAIN MERCHAMI CHSC. D-VYING
3 .	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	33, SECTOR 17, SUN FLOWER PROT MO26
7.	Preferred time of survey	9/3/3/647 MUT MUN
3.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Date God Solution God God
	Documents received from	
0.	Special Instructions if any:	CCIEM
1.	I agree to pay the amount mon Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit	inentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or tany individual or organization by any means illegitimately.

2.990

Page 2 of 12

Fi	la	No	. R	K	4/1	DA	10	D	1	

s.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	4	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	II.	
4,	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

	in for the sun/eV
protoss carast	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
1.	
2.	Please do not do the sarry in a Many Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zona/ Site Fitth is must. Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. Agriculture or converted land from agriculture by the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture or c
4.	Firstly please first stillov the documents of the plant documents with hold librescent
5.	the Owner Area Boulludies members to any difference is found in the
	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with solution of the marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the marker pen before moving for the survey. But the please contact the owner immediately to
	shove fields from the ownership documents
	know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm anguing property rates in the subject location of the subject location
O.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through purposes. contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
1.	
	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
8.	TO OD A DULINGT DIICTIONS
9.	t and the protogram along will the property.
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along that a superior selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards for the property
	a. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	4 Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	T 1 O In Man location
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

	CHECKLIST	
	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
7	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	STATUS
	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	Angune of the second of the se
S.NO	The state of the s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner, Area, Boundary	
2.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	5
3.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	
J.	form?	
	form? Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned	
	in the property papers?	T
	in the property papers? Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
	property?	
	property? Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	E .
•	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	B
Marketon Marketon		
•	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward: Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	3
	Did you shock society reputation?	
0.	. C. Il apple photograph with gate;	
1.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with the property? Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	8
2.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property along with owner/ representative? Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
3.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner representative. Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left.	
4.	Have you taken photograph of the sectory of	
	and right of the property? Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out? Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
5.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out. Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
3.	Did you check nearby development and	- I
	form? Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, to the little calability etc. and commented on survey form in	
' .	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & hat in the legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc.	
	legality, disputes, marketability, database,	
	detail? Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
3.	Have you filled all the columns of the	
	properly? Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
	Have you taken self-attested documents	
	"documents provided by stamp"? Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, and commented on survey form in detail?	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in the	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on carry Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	
	enquired property rates locally very rigorously? Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	
	Did you take signatures of the owner representative six	
	summary sheet?	
	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.		
Surveyor Name	DHUMUC	
Signature	red'	100
Date	6/03/25	

Page 5 of 12

STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

511 No BKA (BURD) - 6/03/25 Time: 9,120				
Time: 1, 2		0/00/00	9120	
File No. RKA/DNCR/ / Date: 0	File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 6 / 05/25	Time: /, 50	

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GENERAL DETAILS			
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL			
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, Property		
		locked, survey could not be done from	n inside		
		Name	Contact No.		
3.	Survey Type	SHIN KUMPR JI	937364230		
	Ourvey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measur	rements & photographs)		
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)		
4.		☐ Only photographs taken (No measi	urements)		
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse	ssee didn't allow to inspect th		
5.	How Property is Identified	property, NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From			
		name plate displayed on the property			
		representative, Enquired from nea	rby poorlo		
		property could not be done, ☐ Survey	iny people, in identification of th		
S .	Property Measurement	Self-measured Complete	was not done		
·	Purpose of Valuation	Self-measured, Sample measure	ement only, □ No measurement		
		Value assessment of the asset for o	creating collateral mortgage,		
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐			
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap	oital Gains Wealth Tax purpose		
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	Assessment		
	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan ☐ Housing Take €			
		☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take ☐ Loan, ☐ Loan against Property. ☐ ☐	over Loan, ⊔ Home Improvemen		
		Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ C	onstruction Loan, Educationa		
		Loan; ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan	n, 🗆 Term Loan, 🗀 CC Limi		
L	_oan Amount	enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □	Industrial Loan, ☐ NA		
		the forey			
		OWNEROUS			
Leg	gal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS			
Pro	perty Purchaser Name	- JOHC C	HEDA		
Pro	perty Address under Valuation	FCAT NO D.31 3"	d ((00) =		
Pres	sent Residence Address of the	FCAT NO D-31, 3" GRATN MERCHA	LCOOK, D-MIN		
	per/ Purchagor	20.00	MT (HJC, Plot		

26 y 35, SECTOR-17, SUMFCOMER ROPD MASHIT, MAUT MUMBET Page 6 of 12

	property constitution	□ Free	Hold, □ L	ease Hold			
1		1.004	TION DE	TAILS			
	Adjoining Properties	Nort		South		East	West
1	(Match it with papers with the help	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	* 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		FC	PT E	MTRY
1	of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	CIFT	-	MPIPC.	D-	92 P	rtry Poper
2.	Property Facing	East Faci	ng, 🗆 Nort	h Facing, \Box	West Facil	ng, 🗆 South Facir	ng,
				South-Wes	t Facing, □	South-East Faci	ng,
		☐ North-We				00000	
3.	Landmark			ヘケス	HI	PCA2A	and the second s
4.	Ward Name/ No.	MM	7 MC				
5.	Zone Name					Distance from	property
6.	Main Road Name & Width		me	3 8	/idth	The second secon	The second secon
	MIDMBPI-	SATARA	HI 41	1 horby	24M		The same of the sa
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	SONE	OWEL	2 PO	AD -	16/19	[7] Milhin
8.	Location consideration of the	13 Within Ma	ain city.	Within God	od Urban	developed Area,	[AAIGUIU
	Society	developing ar	ea, 🗆 High	ly posh loca	lity, ∐ Ver	y Good, ☐ Good.	verage.
		1	☐ In interi	ors, \square Rem	ote area, L	∃ Backward, □ A	
	CH FI-	Poor	a \square Pool	Facing []	Road Faci	ng, □ Entrance I	North-East
9.	Location of the Flat	Facing, Su	nlight facin	racing, com	11000		
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	That Ing, and deve	eloped, 🗆 l	Jrban devel	pping, 🗆 S	emi Urban, 🗌 Ru	ıral,
10.	Official distribution of the Learning	☐ Backward, [
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital		Metro	Railway Station	Airport
11.	Proximity to divid americas	1 KM			13Kx	IKM	22 K
12.	Any new Development in		1.P				
	surrounding area	1	A. H				
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigar	m, 🗆 Naga	r Panchaya	t, □ Gram	Panchayat,	uga di saggio ngga 1950 si shqari sa Si da, maja may a Mila shundara
		☐ Nagar Palik	a Parishad	, □ Area no	t within an	y municipal limits	
4.		□ DDA □ GD	A. D NOIL	DA. GNIE	A, 🗆 YEII	DA, □ HUDA, □	KMDA,
		□ MDDA, □ A	T.				
		□ MbbA, □ A □ Area not with	1.				
	1112	Area not with		relopinent a	dirionty in	III.S	
5. N	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SI	DMC, □ E	DMC, □ GH	aziabad M	Iunicipal Corpora	ation,
	M NOVI	☐ Gurgaon Mu	nicipal Cor	porati on , □	Faridaba	d Mu <mark>ni</mark> cipal Corp	oration,
	No.	∃ Kolkata Muni				Municipal Corpo	
	- COPE CIPAL	Area not with	in any mur	nicipal limits	, □ Any o	ther Municipal C	orporation
(- COKLOKTATON	unicipality:					

1.	Covered Built	PHYSICAL DETAILS
ole ·	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed
2.	valuation is to be calculated) Are Boundaries matched	900 sq. F. 868 59. F.
3.	Annual Control of the	PYes, No BOH,
	Is Independent access availab to the property?	sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available.
4.	Is the property merged or	Access is closed due to dispute
5.	colluded with any other propert Construction Status	y \\ \times \theta \\ \theta \\ \theta \\ \text{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\text{\tinx{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tilititt{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tiny{\text{\text{\tiny{\tini\text{\text{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tin}\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\text{\tiny{\tinit}\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\tiny{\text{\tiin}\tin}\tinthtt{\tinit}\tint{\tiny{\tinithtet{\tinit\tiny{\tiin\tinte\tinth{\tii}\
	Status Status	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction n
6.	Total Number	Started
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	9-16 MO-OF CICI = 7 h
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	30V = 1 N
3.	Type of Flat	GHG MOOF CIPI = 7 N 3°4 FCOOR PENNYTH
),	Age of Building/ Recent	LESIDENTIAC -
0.	Improvements done	
	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing
1.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - Through The Internal - Internal - Internal - Internal - Internal - Internal - Internal Internal - Internal In
	Building	Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary
- Annie Control of the Control of th		Under construction, ☐ No construction.
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		□ No Survey
		External - Excellent
1	<u> </u>	External - Excellent, Very Good, Good, Ordinary,
	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction ☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor
F	ixed Wooden Work	Proglant V
Park / remolecture.		☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary,
In	nterior decoration	Average No woods
and the second		energy Good, Good Gimple Good
-		☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey
Ar	ny defects in the Group Housing	Mo Survey
	ny violation done in the flat	, , , , ,
	, maderi done in the flat	\mathcal{N}, \mathcal{P}
Uti	ilities/ Facilities in the Group	
Ho	using Society	☐ Club House ☐ Mandscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym,
	A	☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone, ☐ 100% Power
-		Backup Backup
Pro	perty currently possessed by	
		Description
		Property was locked, Bank sealed Court
		sealed Count

101-1-

	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS		
1.	Reputation/ class of developer	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
2.	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐ No		
	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding,		
		☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:		
, A	V 1000	T A □ I ow □ Poor		
4.	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
4 1 1	in the Market of such properties?	Supply		
5.	Is property easily sellable &	☐Yes, ☐ No		
	marketable?	Comments:		
		□ Low □ Poor		
6.	How is the current utility of the	Excellent, 🗆 Very Good, 🗆 Good, 🗆 Average, 🗆 Low, 🗆 Poor		
	property?	Year of purchase 2023		
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Tear or parentees		
	this Property?	Purchase Price 2 C~		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Morof (IFT) = I Mo',

	PROPERTY	MARKET COM	Transaction already	NFORMATION DETAIN happened in past)	Compart
S.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparant
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	DC REPLIOR	r UTSAU REP	174 to 14 27 to 10 cm
2.	Contact No.	NA	9833500368	88980583	17
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY DEACER	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	SO PT O	30K-35K/ 80A.	BASIS FLATS	ARE SO(D
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE	SACE	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		900 SP-FITH TONG (8	850 Sp.F.A	(2.65 C
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CCEAR	CCOR	
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SAME BOI(DING	COVYER	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0	∞ /C N9	500 M	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		SIMICAR	CONCR	
11.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		(A) -		
12.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	RECENTLY SOLD AT		
			2 95 cr.	_	
			40x79c1		
13.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		- 40		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information, I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

		A Company of the Comp	
Name	SHIU	KUMPR	II
Relationship with owner	EMPCO	4cc	
Signature	E		
Mobile No.	91373	64230	
Date	6103	125	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.		1
Surveyor Name	DHEMBC	
Signature		
Date	6/03/25	1 23 2



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V16/20	(10P)-E	2/8/6-268
2.	Name of the Surveyor	0101110	9-125	COFF
3.	Borrower Name	PHAVYPO	C 01 100 0 0	KACYAMJIVCCI
4.	Name of the Owner		ESHORE ESHORE	
5.	Property Address which has to be valued		D-31, 1	MING YRAI
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	could not be done from Name	OPK J	Contact No.
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the proper Enquired from nearby p	rty, 🖳 Identified by t eople, 🗆 Identificatio	ed in the deed, Trom name plate the owner/ owner representative, In of the property could not be done,
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not mention	oned in available docu	vailable to match the boundaries, ments
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out ☐ Half Survey (Measurer ☐ Only photographs take	nents from outside & en (No measurements)	photographs)
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, [property so couldn't be su	☐ Possessee didn't al rveyed completely	low to inspect the property, \square NPA
11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Shop, Com	☐ Commercial Land &	al House, \(\sum \) Low Rise Apartment, \(\sup \) R Building, \(\sup \) Commercial Office, \(\sup \) Opping Mall, \(\sup \) Hotel, \(\sup \) Industrial, Residential Plot, \(\sup \) Vacant Industrial
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	ole measurement, \square	No measurement
	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey ☐ Property was locked, ☐	building so measurer ☐ Owner/ possessee r, ☐ Very Large Pro	ment not required didn't allow it, NPA property so perty, practically not possible to
4. L	and Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
5. C	overed Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		900,50.FL	-	S S J 9 G
1	roperty possessed by at the time of urvey	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Le □ Property was locked, □ E	ssee, Under Cons	struction. Couldn't be Surveyed
. Ar	ny negative observation of the		runk sealeu, L. Court	sealed

MARIAN, MARIE	property during survey	Defear independent access is available, CI Access available in sharing of self-
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	adjoining preperty. The clear access is avendure,
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	□ res, □ No, □ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	M.C
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case if have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name	of	the	Person:	

SHIV KUNDER JE ENDROYEE 6103/25

Signature:

Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of σ . Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

DHAMARC

Name of the Surveyor:

Signature:

Date:

6103121